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ALBERTA’S

METHANE ECONOMY

FACILITIES IN ALBERTA

SERVICE HEADQUARTERS 22
SERVICE OFFICES 33

TOTAL 189



SERVICE FIRMS IN METHANE EMISSION MITIGATION INDUSTRY IN ALBERTA
m Category Employees Location Type

AECOM Canada DM, SA $10,000+ Office Calgary, Edmonton
Airborne Energy Solutions DM , $15-$50 HQ Whitecourt

Arolytics DM, AD I <§15
Avanade DM, AD [ 10,001+ $10,000+ i Edmonton, Calgary

AVEVA Canada DM, AD N 1.001-5,000 $501-81,000
Canadian UAVS oM <50 <§15
CHZero Emissions M M, GC <50 <$15
Clearstone Engineering DM, M D, CR, FM <50 <$15
CMC Research Institutes DM <$15
Current Surveillance DM <50 <$15 i
Emission R DM, M <§15
Enerflex* M 1,001-5,000 $1,001-$10,000 HQ, Office
Enviro Trace DM Ha
ERM Consultants Canada |9 5,001-10,000 $501-$1,000 Office
DM <50 Ha
GHGSat DM 201,000 $51-$500 Office
GreenPath Energy DM, SA <$15 office
Hetek Solutions DM 51200 $15-$50 office

Management

IntelliView Technologies DM, SA <$15 Office

Intero The Sniffers DM, SA LD, OGl, CR, FS, MGL, UAV 51200 $15-$50 Office

Intricate Group DM, SA <$15 HQ
M 5,00110,000 $1001$10, Office

Kuva Systems DM <50 <$15 Office

Canada

Lsi DM <515 H
Modern West Advisory SA <$15 Office
Montrose Environmental DM LD, OGI $501-$1,000 Office
Questor Technology* DM, SA,M,AD  EESEVACle HQ, Office Calgary, Grande Prairie

SolutionCorp DM, SA LD <50 <$15 HQ
SA I 10,001+ $1001-$10,000 HO, Office
Surface Solutions DM <50 Ha
Synodon DM LD <50 <415 Ha
Tara Energy Services” M 201,000 $51-$500 Ha
DM, M LD, 06l 5,001-10,000 $10,000+ Office
West Country Services DM <50 <$15 HQ, Office
Vertex Resource Group DM 1,001-5,000 $501-$1,000 HQ

HQ cities are listed first. *Company is also a manufacturing firm.

4Blue Energy Services DM LD, OGI Calgary
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INDUSTRY CATEGORIES: DM: Detection & Measurement | AD: Advanced Data Analysis | M: Mitigation | SA: Strategic advisory

TECHNOLOGIES: LD: Leak Detection Services | MGL: Mobile Ground Labs | RPS: Rod Packing & Dry Seals | PLVT: Plunger Lift & Velocity Tubing | OGI: Optical Gas Imaging

UAV: Unmanned Aerial Vehicles | V: Low-emission Valves | VRU: Vapor Recovery Units | RP: Non-Fossil-Fuel Remote Power | CR: Other “Close Range” | A: Aircraft

APD: Alternatives to Gas-driven Pneumatic Devices | FM: Flare Mitigation | FS: Fixed Sensors | S: Satellites | REC: Reduced Emissions Completions | GC: Gas Capture For Use Or Distribution

LEARN MORE AT:
DATURESEARCH.COM/METHANE-MITIGATION

altls

data for the big picture



MANUFACTURING FIRMS IN METHANE EMISSION MITIGATION INDUSTRY IN ALBERTA

Firm
Accurata

Alberta Welltest Incinerators

Atlantis Research Labs

Blair Air Systems

Boreal Laser

Bruin Pumps

Calscan

Caron Measurement &
Controls

Chart Industries

Clear Rush Company

ComAp

Compact Compres ion

Convrg

DARKAI Valve

EagleBurgmann

Emission Rx*

Enerflex*

Envision Manufacturing and
Supply

Extreme Telematics Corp

Flex Energy Solutions

Fluidstream

Forum Energy Technologies

GASPRO Compression

General Magnetic

Global Power Technologies

iJACK Technologies

Industrial Scientific

John Crane*

John Zink Hamworthy
Combustion

Kathairos™

K.C. Seals

LCO Technologies

Liberty Lift

Luxmux Technology

Mantl Artificial Lift

Marathon Compression

NexSource

Next Compression

NOV

PureJet

Qnergy

Qube Technologies

Quest Gasket & Supply

Questor*

Raise Production

Robco

Sirius Controls

SLB

Solar Turbines

Spartan Controls

Synodon*

Tara Energy Services*

Tornado Combustion

Total Combustion

TRIDO Industries

Tundra Process Solutions

Valence Natural Gas Solutions

Vapure Engineering

Ventbuster

Weatherford

Well Master

Winterhawk Well
Abandonment

Category

=== =

DM, M, AD
DM, M

DM, SA, M, AD
M

M

M

DM, SA, M, AD
M

M

DM

M

M

Technology
VRU

FM

FM

APD

APD, RP

FS, V, APD, RP

LD, APD, RP

APD

VRU, FM

GC RP

VRU, GC

APD, RP

v

RPS

LD, FM

APD, RP

APD, VRU

PLVT, RP

APD, VRU, FM, GC, RP

VRU

VALY

APD, VRU

APD, RP

LD, APD, FM, RP

VRU, GC

CR

RPS

VRU, FM, GC

APD

RPS, PLVT

APD, RP

PLVT

CR,FS

PLVT

APD, VRU

LD, APD

VRU, GC

LD, APD, PLVT, VRU

FM

APD, FM, GC

CR,FS,RP

RPS, V

LD, FS, FM, GC

PLVT

RPS

APD, RP

LD, CR, FS, V, APD, PLVT, FM

APD, FM, RP

APD

LD

FM

FM

FM

APD, RP

FM, GC

VRU

FS

APD, PLVT

PLVT

REC

Employees
<50
<50
<50
<50

<50
<50
<50
<50

5,001-10,000
<50
201-1,000
<50

51-200

<50

<50

<50
1,001-5,000
<50

<50

51-200

<50
1,001-5,000
<50

<50

51-200

<50
1,001-5,000
5,001-10,000
201-1,000

<50

<50

<50
201-1,000
<50
51-200

<50

<50

<50
201-1,000
51-200
10,001+
1,001-5,000
1,001-5,000
<50
201-1,000
51-200

<50

<50

51-200

<50

<50

<50
10,001+

51-200
<50

Sales ($million)
<$15

<$15

<$15

<$15

)

)

<§15

<§15

$1,001-$10,000

<§15

$51-$500

<§15

$15-$50

<§15

<§15

<§15

$1,001-$10,000

<§15

<$15

$15-$50

<$15

$501-$1,000

<$15

<$15

$15-$50

<$15

$501-$1,000

$1,001-$10,000

$51-$500

<§15

<§15

<§15

$15-$50

<§15

$15-$50

<$15

$15-$50

$15-$50

$1,001-$10,000

<$15

<$15

$15-$50

$15-$50

<§15

<§15

$51-$500

$15-$50

$10,001+

$1,001-$10,000

$501-$1,000

<§15

$51-$500

$15-$50

<§15

<§15

$15-$50

<§15

<§15

1)

$1,001-$10,000

$15-$50

<$15

Location Type
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ + Mfg

HQ + Mfg

HQ

HQ + Mfg, Mfg

Office

HQ, Mfg

HQ

HQ

HQ + Mfg, Office
HQ

Office

HQ + Mfg

HQ, Mfg, Office
HQ + Mfg

HQ
Office
HQ
Office
HQ

HQ + Mfg
HQ + Mfg, Mfg
Office
Office
Office
Office

HQ, Office

HQ + Mfg

HQ + Mfg
Office

HQ

HQ, Office, Mfg

HQ + Mfg, Office
HQ, Office, Mfg

HQ

Office

HQ

Office

HQ

HQ + Mfg, Office
HQ, Office

HQ, Office

Mfg

HQ + Mfg, Office
HQ, Office
Office

HQ, Office

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ + Mfg, Office
HQ, Office

HQ + Mfg, Mfg, Office
HQ

HQ + Mfg

HQ + Mfg

Office, Mfg

Office
HQ

HQ cities are listed first. *Company is also a service firm. **Kathairos is a service firm that provides an alternative to gas-driven pneumatics in parf

INDUSTRY CATEGORIES: DM: Detection & Measurement | AD: Advanced Data Analysis | M: Mitigation | SA: Strategic advisory
TECHNOLOGIES: LD: Leak Detection Services | MGL: Mobile Ground Labs | RPS: Rod Packing & Dry Seals | PLVT: Plunger Lift & Velocity Tubing | OGI: Optical Gas Imaging

UAV: Unmanned Aerial Vehicles | V: Low-emission Valves | VRU: Vapor Recovery Units | RP: Non-Fossil-Fuel Remote Power | CR: Other “Close Range” | A: Aircraft

APD: Alternatives to Gas-driven Pneumatic Devices | FM: Flare Mitigation | FS: Fixed Sensors | S: Satellites | REC: Reduced Emissions Completions | GC: Gas Capture For Use Or Distribution

City
Calgary

Red Deer County

Medicine Hat

Morrin

Edmonton

Edmonton

Edmonton

Valley View, Grande Prairie

Edmonton

Sundre, Medicine Hat

Edmonton

Calgary

Rocky View County, Calgary

Dayton Valley

Edmonton, Calgary

Calgary

Calgary, Grande Prairie, Edmonton, Red Deer, Medicine Hat

Lacomb

Calgary

Grande Prairie

Calgary

Red Deer, Edmonton

Three Hills

Calgary

Calgary, Bassano

Calgary, Stettler

Sherwood Park

Edmonton

Calgary, Edmonton

Calgary, Clairmont

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary, Leduc County

Calgary

Calgary, Sedgewick, Bonnyville, Wabasca-Desmarais, Peace
River, Lloydminster, Taber, Slave Lake

Calgary

Red Deer, Nisku, Rocky Mountain House, Grande Prairie, Bentley,
Drayton Valley, Sylvan Lake

Rocky View County

Leduc

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Edmonton, Nisku, Calgary

Calgary, Grande Prairie

Calgary

Edmonton

Edmonton, Grand Prairie, Calgary

Calgary, Spruce Grove, Nisku, Edmonton, Edson

Edmonton, Calgary

Calgary, Edmonton, Fort McMurray, Grande Prairie, Whitecourt

Edmonton

Calgary

Calgary

Red Deer County, Grande Prairie

Calgary, Red Deer

Calgary, Edmonton, Fort McMurray, Grande Prairie

Calgary

Calgary

Airdrie

Bonnyville, Calgary, Clairmont, Edmonton, Lloydminster, Nisku,
Red Deer, Redcliff, Whitecourt

Grande Prairie, Edson, Rocky Mountain House

Calgary

rship with US manufacturing firms Chart Industries and Kimray.




LEARN MORE AT:
DATURESEARCH.COM/METHANE-MITIGATION

data for the big picture



